
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
POB, RUN N 401.12 FT, E 590.78 F
W 588.18 FT TO POB. (AKA LOT 15 

STENQUIST SHERRIE
1678 SW KING ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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STENQUIST SHERRIE
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355 SE DOPPLER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,556 118.9210 133.19 473,624 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 3275

BAS 528 100 528 47,117

BAS 2,747 100 2,747 245,135

FOP 168 30 50 4,462

FSP 312 40 125 11,155

UCP 480 20 96 8,567

UOP 48 20 10 892

4,283 3,556 317,328

BAS= W35 FSP= W24 S13 E24 N13$ S13 W24 N13 W15 UOP= W12 S4
E12 N4$ S4 W12 UCP= N16 W20 S24 E20 N8$ S21 BAS= W12 S22 E24
N22 W12$ E12S23 E15 N8 FOP= E24 N7 W24 S7$ N7 E24 S4 E35
N37$.
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1 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 25 45 1,125.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,813

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 36 40 1,440.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 15,840

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 40 480.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

27,653

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.55 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 5,000.00 4,000.00 22,200

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,250


